bus

Route C

Cleveland // Marietta // Athens

Northbound
7 Days a Week

Stop Location Schedule #
30 13
Athens Community Center - 701 E State St B 4:35 PM
Athens Baker Center @ Ohio University - Oxbow Trail ittt 5:25 PM
Parkersburg Marathon Station - 573 Point Dr 11:15AM |~
Marietta Armory Square - 241 Front St 11:35 AM 6:15 PM
Caldwell Park & Ride - 16761 McConnellsville Rd 12:00PM |  ~v
Cambridge Marathon Gas Station - 2246 Southgate Parkway 12:50 PM 7:15 PM
Newcomerstown McDonald's - 211 Adena Dr *1:15PM [  ~
New Philadelphia Eagle Truck Stop - 217 16th St SW 1:25 PM 7:50 PM
Mount Eaton Mount Eaton Hardware - 15936 E Main St 1:55PM | =~
Canton SARTA Transit Station - 112 Cherry Ave 2:20 PM 8:20 PM
Akron Akron Metro Transit Station - 631 S Broadway St 2:55 PM 8:55 PM
Cleveland Greyhound Station - 1465 Chester Ave 3:40 PM 9:50 PM
Brook Park Barons Bus - 13315 BrookparkRd | =~ 10:05 PM

Southbound
7 Days a Week

. Schedule #
Stop Location
12 31

Brook Park Barons Bus - 13315 Brookpark Rd 11:45AM |  ~ve
Cleveland Greyhound Station - 1465 Chester Ave 12:10 PM 6:10 PM
Akron Akron Metro Transit Station - 631 S Broadway St 1:00 PM 7:05 PM
Canton SARTA Transit Station - 112 Cherry Ave 1:35 PM 7:40 PM
Mount Eaton Mount Eaton Hardware - 15936 E MainSt |  ~~v~ | e
New Philadelphia  |Eagle Truck Stop - 217 16th St SW 2:00 PM 8:05 PM
Newcomerstown McDonald's - 211 Adenabr |~ %8:15 PM
Cambridge Marathon Station - 2246 Southgate Parkway 2:50 PM 8:55 PM
Caldwell Park & Ride - 16761 McConnellsvilleRd |~ 9:15 PM
Marietta Armory Square - 241 Front St 3:35 PM 9:40 PM
Parkersburg Marathon Station - 573 PointDr [~ 10:00 PM
Coolville GoMart - 25780 BrimstoneRd | v~ | e
Athens Athens Community Center - 701 E State St 4:35PM [ =~
Athens Baker Center @ Ohio University - Oxbow Trail 4:45PM [ =~

% Reservation Only Stop: Passenger must call in advance to arrange pickup.

Otherwise, GoBus will not make this stop on this schedule.

888-95-GoBus RideGoBus.com

Please arrive at the stop at least 15 minutes before your departure time.

For the latest schedule information, or to purchase tickets, give us a call, visit our website, or download
our app for your Apple or Android device. Schedules are subject to change.

Updated: January 1st, 2023




